Wed., April 2
Thur., April 3
Fri., April 4
Sat., April §
Sat., April 5
Mon., April 7
Tue., April 8
Wed., Apnl 9
Fri., April 11
Sat., April 12
Sat., April 12
Mon., April 14
Tues., April 15
Thur., April 17
Apnl 19-20
Tues., April 22
wed., April 23
Fri., April 25
April 26-27
Tues., April 29
Thur., May 1
Sat, May 3
Sat., May 3
Tues., May 6
Thur., May 8
Sat., May 10
May 13-14
Thur,, May 15
Sat., May 17
May 20-21
May 29-30
June 5&7

Wed., April 2
Fri., April 4
Sat., Aprit 5
Sat., April 5
Mon., April 7
Tues., Aprit 8
Wed., April 9
Fri., April 11
Sat., April 12
Sat., April 12
Mon., April 14
Tues., April 15
Sat., Aprit 19
Sat., Aprif 19

Varsity Baseball
St. Edward High School
Amberst Steele High School
Kenston High School
Brunswick Senior High School
Brunswick Senior High School
Gilmour Academy
St. Vincent - St. Mary H.S.
Westlake High School
Shaker Heights High School
Madison Comprehensive High
Madison Comprehensive High
University School - Hunting Valley
Euclid High School
Twinsburg High School
Jesuit Tourn. @ St. Xavier Stadium
Padua Franciscan H.S.
Benedictine H.S. @ CWRU
Central Catholic High School - Canton
Strongsville Tournament
St. Edward High School
Hudson High School
Dublin Coffman High School
Dublin Cotfman High School
Walsh Jesuit High School
Cuyahoga Falls High School
Notre Dame Cathedral Latin
Sectional
Fairport Harbor Harding
Holy Name High School
District
Regional
State

Junior Varsity Baseball
St. Edward High School
Kenston High School
Brunswick Senior High School
Brunswick Senior High School
Gilmour Academy
St. Vincent-St. Mary H.S.
Amherst Steele High School
Shaker Heights High School
Madison Comprehensive High
Madison Comprehensive High
University School-Hunting Valley
Euclid High Schoot
Twinsburg High School
Twinsburg High School

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

TBA
TBA

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

1BA
TBA

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

TBA
TBA
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Junior Varsity Baseball (continued)

Mon., April 21
Tues., April 22
Wed., April 23
Fri., April 25
Sat., April 26
Sat., April 26
Tues., April 29
Thur., May 1
Sat., May 3

~Sat., May 3

Sun., May 4
Tues., May 6
Thur,, May 8
Sat., May 10
Thur., May 15
Sat, May 17
Sat., May 17

Wed., April 2
Thur., Aprit 3
Sat., April 5
Sat., April 5
Tues., April 8
Wed., April 9
Thur., Aprif 10
Fri., Aprit 11
Sat., April 12
Sat., April 12
Sun., April 13
Mon., April 14
Tues., April 15
Wed., April 16
Fri., April 18
Sat., Aprit 19
Sat., April 19
Mon., April 21
Weg., April 23
Sat., April 26
Sat., April 26
Mon., April 28
Wed.,-April 30
Thur., May 1
Fri., May 2
Mon., May 5
Tues., May 6
Wed., May 7
Thur., May 8
Sat., May 10

Walsh Jesuit High School

Padua Franciscan High School
Benedictine High School
Central Catholic High School - Canton
Holy Name High School

Holy Name High School

St. Edward High School

St. Vincent-St. Mary H.S.
Strongsville Tournament
Strongsville Tournament
Strongsville Tournament

Walsh Jesuit High School
Cuyahoga Falls High Schoo!
Notre Dame Cathedral Latin
Fairport Harbor Harding

St. John's Jesuit

St. John's Jesuit

Freshman Baseball
tuclid High School
Amherst Steele High School
Brunswick Senior High School’
Brunswick Senior High School
St. Vincent-St. Mary H.S.
Westlake High School
Padua Franciscan H.S.
Shaker Heights High School
Strongsvilie Tournament
Strongsville Tournament
Strongsville Tournament
University Schoo! - Hunting Valley
Notre Dame Cethedral Latin
Walsh Jesuit High School
Kenston High School
Twinsburg High School
Twinsburg High School
St. Edward High School
Benedictine High School
Holy Name High School
Holy Name High School
University School-Hunting Valley
Walsh Jesuit High School
St. Vincent-St. Mary H.S.
Euclid High School
St. Edward High School
Benedictine High School
Padua Franciscan H.S.
Cuyahoga Falls High School
Notre Dame Cathedral Latin

5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30p.m. .
5:00 p.m.

TBA
TBA

430 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
3:30 p.m.

TBA

..5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
5:00 p.m.

TBA
TBA

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

TBA
TBA

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

TBA
TBA

4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

TBA
TBA

4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4.30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
11:00 am.
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ST. IGNATIUS HIGH SCHOOL

President:
Principal:

Fr. Timothy P. Kesicki, S.J.
Mr. Peter H. Corrigan, Jr.

Athletic Director: Mr. Dale Gabor

Varsity Volleyball

Wed., April 2 Hoban
Thur., April 4 Ignatius Invitational (Varsity)
Fri., April 5 ignatius Invitational (Varsity)
Fri., Aprit 5 St. Edwards (JV)
Thur., Aprit 10 Brecksville
Tues., April 15 North Olmsted
Tues., April 22 Jackson
Fri., April 25 St. Edwards
Sat., April 26 Stow
Sat, May 3 Worthington Kitbourne

Tri Match Gahanna Lincoln
Tues., May 6 Berea (Senior Night)
Thur., May 8 North Olmsted
Sat., May 10 Mt. Vernon (JV & Varsity)
Tues., May 13 Hoban
Thur,, May 15 St. Edwards

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m

11:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

10:00 am.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.



